
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

LEDE/MEMBERS – 2023-2024 

STOET/STUD NAAM/NAME TEL. NR/NO. E-POS ADRES/EMAIL ADDRESS 

Opbetaalde Lede/Members in Good Standing 

 Ashley Ness 073 788 1246 ashleyhorsecare@gmail.com 

Basson Nico Basson 079 926 6002 bassonnj@gmail.com 

Bigfoot Debbie McPherson Engelbrecht 060 526 5004 namaindustrial@gmail.com 

Bonkige Bosmar Christi Boshoff 073 141 8009 ironhorzedesign@gmail.com 

Buffalo Thorn Siggi Kuhn 083 269 2592 daggaboy@sonteka.co.za 

Crawford Abigail Crawford 074 774 5619 abigail@gxtprotection.co.za 

Elsenburg Marliné Burger 083 380 3988 marlineb@elsenburg.com 

Engrace Dr Eric Post 082 329 4395  admin@livingsprings.co.za 

Haven Silverstream Carol Small  

Alexandra Sheppard 

084 722 2320 

083 784 7175 
havensilverstream@gmail.com 

Jozaak Johan du Plessis 083 455 6966 info@maretlwaneguesthouse.co.za 

Juvandri Petra Joubert 083 973 2033 petrajoubert123@gmail.com 

Kentaru Marcelle Sacco 071 422 4333 littlebug4000@gmail.com 

Le Grand Cheval Louis Geyer 

Thomas Link 

082 924 6728 

073 315 1828 

louis@tsptravel.com 

t.link@bucephalos.biz 

Leliesdam Jolene Richter 0731324566 info@thedoorcompany.co.za 

Linatla Suzaan van Aswegen 071 000 6868 suzaantjie@gmail.com 

Longacres Iolanda Steadman 083 565 1403 iolanda@iopublishings.com 

Lust Petrus van Eeden 082 572 8110 petrus@mielieboere.co.za 

Lyric Diane van der Merwe 082 567 1906 dianevdm100@gmail.com 

Makarios Tanya Malan 072 325 2075 malan.tanya@gmail.com 

Mulilo Bennie Liebenberg 

 Eliz-Marie de Jager 

067 099 9205 

082 875 7654 

osa003@mweb.co.za 

Nicolandreas Jan Engelbrecht 082 855 7633 jan@andreasnicolaas.co.za 

Outeniqua Moon Peter Watt 082 922 3434 tpwatt00@gmail.com 

admin@outeniquamoon.co.za 

Vallon Dave Osborn 083 399 4411 no2pigs@queenstown.co.za 

Perch-Morg Sarel Olckers 

Jennifer Adams 

082 796 3335 

083 265 1751 

sarel@morganbeef.co.za 
Feedlot2@morgancargo.com 

Piber Morné Botha 082 459 8351 morne.botha45@gmail.com 

Purple Skye  Marcelle de Wet-Roos 083 393 3396         dewetroosm@gmail.com 

Renaissant Rory Meaker 072 643 3204 renaissantpercherons@gmail.com 

Sterkfontein Hannes van der Walt 082 557 0927 hannes@exg.co.za 

 

Percheron Telersgenootskap van SA 
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Troika Danie Taljaard Lombaard 

Jean Lombaard Taljaard 

064 681 4715 
072 971 3752 

danietalies@gmail.com 
jplombaard@gmail.com 

    

Junior Lede/Junior Members 

Amana Lia-Grace van der Westhuizen 082 857 7549 adm.cedagri@gmail.com 

Erelede/Honorary Members 

Almarada Gerrie van Zyl 076 104 3450 gerrie@breede.co.za 

Gemini Johan van der Merwe 082 650 7818 johan.vdmerwe@attooh.co.za 

Bonkige Bosmar Sampie Marais 082 825 0796 sampie@telkomsa.net 

Spesiale Erelede/Special Honorary Members  

  Lettie Kruger 083 383 8226 lettie33@gmail.com 

Assosiaat lid/Associate Members 

Chantelle Morrison 
 

072 219 5878 
Morrison.chantelle@gmail.com 

Dr Michele Miller 
 

083 461 6404 
vetmiller@gmail.com 

Michelle Dercksen 
 

082 458 4788 
mmjdercksen@gmail.com 
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